
S p e c i a l i z i n g  i n  C o m m e r c i a l  H VA C  S y s t e m s 
i n  t h e  F l o r i d a  We s t  C o a s t  a n d  C e n t r a l  F l o r i d a  M a r k e t s 

Extensive field testing has determined High Output UVC
is much more effective at killing pathogens than standard UVC

and Steril Aire has the highest in the industry. 

Visit us at www.sladerossinc.com or call one of our 
experienced sales engineers today for a presentation
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And now innovative STERIL AIRE 
introduces FIT  (Fast Install Tower) 
the perfect solution for air handlers.  
With our high intensity bulbs and a 
simplified installation product. Sterile 
air can make a big difference in 
advancing clean air conditions.

Please take a minute to watch this 
short video on installing the FIT plus 
a very good layman’s explanation to 
show to your customer on the benfits 
of UV. (Click the video to watch via 
YouTube.)

Our graduate engineers and systems experts are available for a presentation.
Please call or email one of the representatives below to set up an appointment.

Bill Slade 	 wslade@sladerossinc.com
Jeff Ross	 jross@sladerossinc.com
Jason Proctor	 jproctor@sladerossinc.com
Tim Hart	 thart@sladerossinc.com

Joe Cox	 jcox@sladerossinc.com
Stephanie Franklin	 sfranklin@sladerossinc.com
Matthew Reeves	 mreeves@sladerossinc.com


